Faulo Dsarte

PRIME g 2025 PAULO DUARTE FIM ENDUROGP

STADIUM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP c =
GP of Spain (Oliana) * Stage 1 * 2+3.5.2025
Time Schedule for Stage 1 - Day 2
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EnduroGP Target Times > | 00:58 | 01:26 | 00:56 | 01:24 | 00:56 | 01:19 | (00:15)
Rider P.F. | START|T.C.1|/T.C.2/T.C.3| T.C.4 | T.C.5| T.C.6| T.C.7
101 1 08:55 | 09:00 | 09:58 | 11:24 | 12:20 | 13:44 | 14:40 | 15:59 | 16:14
99 76 08:56 | 09:01] 09:59 | 11:25 | 12:21 | 13:45 | 14:41 | 16:00 | 16:15
23 71 08:57 | 09:02| 10:00 | 11:26 | 12:22 | 13:46 | 14:42 | 16:01 | 16:16
91 69 08:58 | 09:03| 10:01 | 11:27 | 12:23 | 13:47 | 14:43 | 16:02 | 16:17
97 68 08:59 | 09:04| 10:02 | 11:28 | 12:24 | 13:48 | 14:44 | 16:03 | 16:18
41 51 09:00 | 09:05| 10:03 | 11:29 | 12:25| 13:49 | 14:45 | 16:04 | 16:19
151 195 09:01 | 09:06 | 10:04 | 11:30 | 12:26 | 13:50 | 14:46 | 16:05 | 16:20
8 47 09:02 | 09:07 | 10:05| 11:31 | 12:27 | 13:51 | 14:47 | 16:06 | 16:21
19 94 09:03 | 09:08| 10:06 | 11:32 | 12:28 | 13:52 | 14:48 | 16:07 | 16:22
123 10 09:04 | 09:09| 10:07 | 11:33 | 12:29| 13:53 | 14:49 | 16:08 | 16:23
98 38 09:05 | 09:10| 10:08 | 11:34 | 12:30 | 13:54 | 14:50 | 16:09 | 16:24
191 5 09:06 | 09:11] 10:09 | 11:35 | 12:31| 13:55 | 14:51 | 16:10 | 16:25
16 13 09:07 | 09:12] 10:10 | 11:36 | 12:32| 13:56 | 14:52 | 16:11 | 16:26
62 15 09:08 | 09:13] 10:11 | 11:37 | 12:33| 13:57 | 14:53 | 16:12 | 16:27
2 17 09:09 | 09:14] 10:12| 11:38 | 12:34 | 13:58 | 14:54 | 16:13 | 16:28
202 56 09:10 | 09:15] 10:13 | 11:39 | 12:35| 13:59 | 14:55 | 16:14 | 16:29
Junior Target Times > | 00:58 | 01:26 | 00:56 | 01:24 | 00:56 | 01:19 | (00:15)
Rider P.F. | START|T.C.1|/T.C.2/T.C.3| T.C.4 | T.C.5| T.C.6| T.C.7
11 96 09:15 | 09:20| 10:18 | 11:44 | 12:40| 14:04 | 15:00 | 16:19 | 16:34
34 54 09:16 | 09:21] 10:19 | 11:45 | 12:41| 14:05 | 15:01 | 16:20 | 16:35
105 90 09:17 | 09:22] 10:20 | 11:46 | 12:42| 14:06 | 15:02 | 16:21 | 16:36
33 100 09:18 | 09:23| 10:21 | 11:47 | 12:43| 14:07 | 15:03 | 16:22 | 16:37
80 64 09:19 | 09:24| 10:22 | 11:48 | 12:44| 14:08 | 15:04 | 16:23 | 16:38
152 63 09:20 | 09:25| 10:23 | 11:49 | 12:45| 14:09 | 15:05 | 16:24 | 16:39
119 42 09:21 | 09:26 | 10:24 | 11:50 | 12:46 | 14:10 | 15:06 | 16:25 | 16:40
28 4 09:22 | 09:27 | 10:25| 11:51 | 12:47 | 14:11 | 15:07 | 16:26 | 16:41
65 14 09:23 | 09:28| 10:26 | 11:52 | 12:48 | 14:12 | 15:08 | 16:27 | 16:42
122 48 09:24 | 09:29 | 10:27 | 11:53 | 12:49| 14:13 | 15:09 | 16:28 | 16:43
129 66 09:25 | 09:30| 10:28 | 11:54 | 12:50 | 14:14 | 15:10 | 16:29 | 16:44
93 205 09:26 | 09:31] 10:29 | 11:55 | 12:51 | 14:15 | 15:11 | 16:30 | 16:45
Youth Target Times > | 00:58 | 01:26 | 00:56 | 01:24 | 00:56 | 01:19 | (00:15)
Rider P.F. | START|T.C.1|/T.C.2/T.C.3| T.C.4 | T.C.5| T.C.6| T.C.7
32 44 09:31 | 09:36| 10:34 | 12:00 | 12:56 | 14:20 | 15:16 | 16:35 | 16:50
83 85 09:32 | 09:37] 10:35| 12:01 | 12:57 | 14:21 | 15:17 | 16:36 | 16:51
24 61 09:33 | 09:38] 10:36 | 12:02 | 12:58 | 14:22 | 15:18 | 16:37 | 16:52
77 88 09:34 | 09:39| 10:37 | 12:03 | 12:59 | 14:23 | 15:19 | 16:38 | 16:53
121 79 09:35 | 09:40| 10:38 | 12:04 | 13:00 | 14:24 | 15:20 | 16:39 | 16:54
60 108 09:36 | 09:41] 10:39 | 12:05 | 13:01 | 14:25 | 15:21 | 16:40 | 16:55
81 46 09:37 | 09:42| 10:40 | 12:06 | 13:02| 14:26 | 15:22 | 16:41 | 16:56
125 235 09:38 | 09:43| 10:41 | 12:07 | 13:03 | 14:27 | 15:23 | 16:42 | 16:57
21 7 09:39 | 09:44| 10:42 | 12:08 | 13:04 | 14:28 | 15:24 | 16:43 | 16:58
111 120 09:40 | 09:45| 10:43 | 12:09 | 13:05| 14:29 | 15:25 | 16:44 | 16:59
218 132 09:41 | 09:46 | 10:44 | 12:10 | 13:06 | 14:30 | 15:26 | 16:45 | 17:00
281 09:42 | 09:47| 10:45| 12:11 | 13:07 | 14:31 | 15:27 | 16:46 | 17:01
Open Target Times > | 01:01 | 01:29 | 00:59 01:22 | (00:15)
Rider P.F. | START|T.C.1|/T.C.2 | T.C.3| T.C.4 | T.C.5| T.C.6| T.C.7
525 518 09:47 | 09:52| 10:53 | 12:22 | 13:21 14:43 | 14:58
580 522 0948 | 09:53| 10:54 | 12:23 | 13:22 14:44 | 14:59
681 699 09:49 | 09:54| 10:55| 12:24 | 13:23 14:45 | 15:00
596 605 09:50 | 09:55| 10:56 | 12:25 | 13:24 14:46 | 15:01
661 503 09:51 | 09:56 | 10:57 | 12:26 | 13:25 14:47 | 15:02
574 708 0952 | 09:57 | 10:58 | 12:27 | 13:26 14:48 | 15:03
606 504 09:53 | 09:58| 10:59 | 12:28 | 13:27 14:49 | 15:04
634 508 09:54 | 09:59| 11:00 | 12:29 | 13:28 14:50 | 15:05
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651 560 09:55 | 10:00| 11:01 | 12:30 | 13:29 14:51 | 15:06
607 515 09:56 | 10:01| 11:02 | 12:31 | 13:30 14:52 | 15:07
640 555 09:57 | 10:02] 11:03 | 12:32 | 13:31 14:53 | 15:08
670 787 09:58 | 10:03| 11:04 | 12:33 | 13:32 14:54 | 15:09
669 626 09:59 | 10:04| 11:05| 12:34 | 13:33 14:55 | 15:10
689 756 10:00 | 10:05] 11:06 | 12:35 | 13:34 14:56 | 15:11
710 602 10:01 | 10:06 | 11:07 | 12:36 | 13:35 14:57 | 15:12
704 10:02 | 10:07 | 11:08 | 12:37 | 13:36 14:58 | 15:13
Nationals Target Times > | 00:58 | 01:26 | 00:56 01:19 | (00:15)
Rider P.F. | START|T.C.1|T.C.2|T.C.3| T.C.4 | T.C.5 | T.C.6| T.C.7
800 801 10:18 | 10:23 | 11:21 | 12:47 | 13:43 15:02 | 15:17
802 803 10:19 | 10:24| 11:22 | 12:48 | 13:44 15:03 | 15:18
804 805 10:20 | 10:25| 11:23 | 12:49 | 13:45 15:04 | 15:19
806 807 1021 | 10:26 | 11:24 | 12:50 | 13:46 15:05 | 15:20
808 809 10:22 | 10:27| 11:25| 12:51 | 13:47 15:06 | 15:21
810 811 10:23 | 10:28| 11:26 | 12:52 | 13:48 15:07 | 15:22
812 813 10:24 | 10:29| 11:27 | 12:53 | 13:49 15:08 | 15:23
814 815 10:25 | 10:30| 11:28 | 12:54 | 13:50 15:09 | 15:24
816 817 10:26 | 10:31| 11:29 | 12:55 | 13:51 15:10 | 15:25
818 819 10:27 | 10:32] 11:30| 12:56 | 13:52 15:11 | 15:26
820 821 10:28 | 10:33 | 11:31| 12:57 | 13:53 15:12 | 15:27
822 823 10:29 | 10:34| 11:32 | 12:58 | 13:54 15:13 | 15:28
824 825 10:30 | 10:35] 11:33| 12:59 | 13:55 15:14 | 15:29
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